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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000560751 JUI  HAZRA Female No  1 1 UR  1  474.00  571.00  669.00  766.00  861.00  948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152092 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  5  471.00  567.00  663.00  757.00  850.00  942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950875 SAZEDA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  7  471.00  563.00  660.00  756.00  850.00  942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372198 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  4  1 4 SC  5  471.00  563.00  660.00  755.00  850.00  942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971061 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  5  2 5 SC  18  468.00  562.00  659.00  753.00  845.00  936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837682 SANCHITA  ROY Female No  6 6 UR  5  468.00  562.00  657.00  751.00  844.00  936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193201 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  7  3 7 SC  6  466.00  556.00  654.00  751.00  842.00  932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402046 PRAKRITI  MONDAL Female No  8 8 UR  1  462.00  552.00  649.00  746.00  836.00  924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117597 ALISA  BEGAM Female No  9  2 9 OBC-A  3  459.00  552.00  649.00  742.00  832.00  918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837488 NEHA  BAGDI Female No  10  4 10 SC  5  455.00  545.00  642.00  732.00  822.00  910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101903 FARHIN  KHATUN Female No  11 11 UR  8  454.00  546.00  644.00  736.00  828.00  908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256622 CHANDRIKA  GOSWAMI Female No  12 12 UR  13  454.00  539.00  635.00  730.00  821.00  908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673024 SAYAN  SEKH Male No  13  3 13 OBC-A  3  453.00  549.00  645.00  741.00  828.00  906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002392598 SAMRAT  SEN Male No  14 14 UR  9  452.00  544.00  640.00  732.00  819.00  904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268226 RANABIR  DAS Male No  15  5 15 SC  9  452.00  542.00  634.00  724.00  814.00  904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483613 SNEHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  16  1 16 OBC-B  1  449.00  539.00  632.00  723.00  813.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422633 NICE  KHATUN Female No  17 17 UR  2  447.00  524.00  620.00  714.00  804.00  894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378510 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  18  2 18 OBC-B  17  443.00  533.00  623.00  711.00  799.00  886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827505 MOUMITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  19 19 UR  1  441.00  531.00  622.00  712.00  802.00  882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837931 ANUBRATA  MONDAL Male No  20 20 UR  2  441.00  529.00  619.00  709.00  797.00  882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512455 PARTHA  MAL Male No  21  6 21 SC  3  440.00  524.00  619.00  710.00  796.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191512 JHANKRITA  MONDAL Female No  22 22 UR  10  440.00  521.00  616.00  709.00  796.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712991 TRISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  23  3 23 OBC-B  12  434.00  525.00  616.00  702.00  788.00  868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591234 DEBU  PRAMANIK Male No  24 24 UR  22  434.00  520.00  610.00  697.00  783.00  868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675109 RICK  MONDAL Male No  25 25 UR  4  430.00  513.00  608.00  694.00  777.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955122 ARPITA DAS BAIRAGYA Female No  26 26 UR  1  426.00  519.00  612.00  699.00  779.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020309 ABDUL  AHAD Male No  27 27 UR  8  425.00  519.00  613.00  700.00  783.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644025 RIYA  KAHAR Female No  28  7 28 SC  4  425.00  507.00  598.00  686.00  768.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607403 TATHAGATA  MONDAL Male No  29 29 UR  3  424.00  504.00  600.00  688.00  768.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142171 KHUSHI  SHARMA Female No  30 30 UR  17  422.00  501.00  592.00  679.00  762.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240057 KABITA  MONDAL Female No  31 31 UR  2  421.00  504.00  595.00  678.00  760.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603772 DIPAK  MONDAL Male No  32 32 UR  3  419.00  504.00  592.00  677.00  758.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205047 JAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  33 33 UR  2  417.00  510.00  603.00  686.00  762.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576424 SUMAIYA  YASMIN Female No  34 34 UR  8  416.00  503.00  590.00  672.00  752.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647517 TANUSHREE  GARAI Female No  35  4 35 OBC-B  10  415.00  495.00  583.00  670.00  750.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047335 TRIPTI  SAHA Female No  36  8 36 SC  18  410.00  490.00  578.00  664.00  744.00  820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904661 MD  ASIF Male No  37  4 37 OBC-A  12  409.00  492.00  580.00  663.00  741.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000573342 SUDEVI  KARMAKAR Female No  38  5 38 OBC-B  12  409.00  485.00  575.00  662.00  742.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360943 MANABENDRA  MONDAL Male No  39 39 UR  1  408.00  492.00  584.00  668.00  744.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182579 SUBHAJIT  SINGHA Male No  40 40 UR  3  404.00  492.00  582.00  670.00  742.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656020 DISHA  MONDAL Male No  41 41 UR  8  403.00  486.00  570.00  653.00  731.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251824 MONISHA  BAGDI Female No  42  9 42 SC  8  403.00  486.00  569.00  652.00  730.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389982 SAGAR  MARDI Male No  43  1 43 ST  4  403.00  477.00  568.00  648.00  728.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289529 TITLI  DHIBAR Female No  44  10 44 SC  7  403.00  467.00  561.00  647.00  731.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166670 ARIJIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  45  6 45 OBC-B  3  400.00  482.00  565.00  647.00  727.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498083 JYOTI  BAYEN Female Yes  46  11 46 SC  17  400.00  475.00  559.00  642.00  722.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217176 DOLI  MONDAL Female No  47 47 UR  6  396.00  472.00  554.00  636.00  716.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744594 SONIYA  KUNDU Female No  48 48 UR  7  393.00  461.00  551.00  637.00  718.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418604 JAYED  KHAN Male No  49 49 UR  3  392.00  469.00  556.00  633.00  709.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058206 AJOY  DALUI Male No  50  12 50 SC  3  389.00  469.00  550.00  630.00  706.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241036 BAPI  DAS Male No  51  13 51 SC  1  388.00  472.00  556.00  640.00  713.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327609 PARAMA  BAGDI Female No  52  14 52 SC  4  388.00  472.00  556.00  636.00  710.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045521 TASNIM  PARVIN Female No  53  5 53 OBC-A  2  388.00  460.00  554.00  634.00  706.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553848 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  54  6 54 OBC-A  1  386.00  466.00  552.00  632.00  702.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272940 ARIF  SEIKH Male No  55 55 UR  17  384.00  468.00  552.00  633.00  704.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207738 ANANYA  ACHARYYA Female No  56 56 UR  19  383.00  447.00  535.00  616.00  692.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054728 ANUBHAB  ROY Male No  57 57 UR  2  376.00  456.00  536.00  609.00  682.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144238 SHRILEKHA  DAS Female No  58 58 UR  22  375.00  445.00  536.00  610.00  680.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942340 SOHEL  KHAN Male No  59 59 UR  9  370.00  440.00  526.00  598.00  670.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213076 LORENCE  SOREN Male No  60  2 60 ST  12  363.00  435.00  515.00  589.00  661.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544721 SUDIPTA  KUNDU Male No  61 61 UR  1  362.00  435.00  515.00  588.00  658.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001203952 PHALGUNI  MONDAL Female No  62 62 UR  10  360.00  433.00  513.00  586.00  656.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957755 SUBHRA  MONDAL Female No  63 63 UR  2  354.00  437.00  520.00  592.00  652.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601955 ABDUL LAHIL KAFI Male No  64 64 UR  23  353.00  428.00  503.00  577.00  642.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766866 SULEKHA  LOHAR Female No  65  15 65 SC  8  352.00  437.00  522.00  590.00  651.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563790 CHANDAN  MONDAL Male No  66  7 66 OBC-B  8  351.00  416.00  497.00  567.00  635.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220369 JASMIN  PARVIN Female No  67  7 67 OBC-A  8  348.00  424.00  500.00  571.00  641.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774672 PRADIP  DHIBAR Male No  68  16 68 SC  3  342.00  410.00  485.00  556.00  624.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750337 BABY  DAS Female No  69  17 69 SC  6  340.00  404.00  477.00  549.00  616.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157028 TABASUM  KHATUN Female No  70  8 70 OBC-A  5  339.00  407.00  480.00  548.00  615.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410588 SIBA DAS BAIRAGYA Male Yes  71 71 UR  3  333.00  393.00  475.00  542.00  606.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148938 RAHUL  KONAI Male No  72  18 72 SC  11  332.00  396.00  466.00  534.00  600.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293392 SARASWATI  BAGDI Female No  73  19 73 SC  4  325.00  395.00  465.00  529.00  592.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278309 ANIKET  PRAMANIK Male No  74  8 74 OBC-B  13  321.00  378.00  449.00  517.00  585.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284472 ANKITA  MALLICK Female No  75 75 UR  4  316.00  364.00  450.00  522.00  582.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566686 PARBOTI  HANSDA Female No  76  3 76 ST  5  314.00  377.00  443.00  507.00  570.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129133 RAIF  SEIKH Male No  77  9 77 OBC-A  13  313.00  371.00  453.00  511.00  569.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068217 BARSHA  GARAI Female No  78  9 78 OBC-B  14  312.00  370.00  443.00  515.00  573.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109886 PRITAM  DAS Male No  79 79 UR  2  309.00  363.00  438.00  505.00  563.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901674 KALYAN  BANERJEE Male No  80 80 UR  9  307.00  365.00  433.00  496.00  556.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812376 BALARAM  PAL Male Yes  81  10 81 OBC-B  13  307.00  364.00  438.00  500.00  557.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004262 MD ASIF SEIKH Male No  82 82 UR  1  305.00  375.00  445.00  505.00  560.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316655 KRISHNA  MARJIT Male No  83  20 83 SC  8  305.00  362.00  428.00  492.00  553.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819038 SAMINA  KHATUN Female No  84  10 84 OBC-A  10  303.00  353.00  433.00  499.00  556.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062766 SHUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  85 85 UR  3  302.00  349.00  423.00  485.00  546.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000887170 ROHIT  BAIDYA Male No  86 86 UR  5  301.00  359.00  430.00  494.00  552.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113621 ADITYA  BANERJEE Male No  87 87 UR  9  300.00  359.00  430.00  489.00  548.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251717 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  88  11 88 OBC-A  3  300.00  350.00  422.00  490.00  550.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640133 SOMEN  BHALLA Male No  89  21 89 SC  13  296.00  357.00  421.00  482.00  538.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018672 PAYEL  CHATTERJEE Female No  90 90 UR  4  293.00  337.00  408.00  474.00  536.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636099 MALLIKA  PAL Female No  91 91 UR  1  291.00  337.00  407.00  469.00  529.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545185 SK NUR ALAM Male No  92 92 UR  1  290.00  346.00  409.00  467.00  524.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066313 NASRIN  SULTANA Female No  93  12 93 OBC-A  10  272.00  322.00  382.00  436.00  490.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895694 BIBEK  RAJAK Female No  94 94 UR  6  271.00  326.00  390.00  445.00  495.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938617 ACHINTYA  MONDAL Male No  95 95 UR  4  271.00  318.00  382.00  440.00  495.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244570 SUBHRA  MONDAL Female No  96 96 UR  1  270.00  330.00  390.00  444.00  496.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475849 SURYA  MANDAL Male No  97 97 UR  1  270.00  330.00  390.00  443.00  494.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568643 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  98  13 98 OBC-A  11  267.00  318.00  378.00  431.00  483.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748450 SAKLIN  MUSTAK Male No  99  14 99 OBC-A  2  249.00  295.00  358.00  405.00  452.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287661 RAMKRISHNA  DAS Male No  100  22 100 SC  3  247.00  291.00  361.00  406.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402210 RIYA  PRASAD Female No  101 101 UR  10  231.00  273.00  329.00  374.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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A000950875 SAZEDA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  7  471.00  563.00  660.00  756.00  850.00  942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117597 ALISA  BEGAM Female No  9  2 2 OBC-A  3  459.00  552.00  649.00  742.00  832.00  918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673024 SAYAN  SEKH Male No  13  3 3 OBC-A  3  453.00  549.00  645.00  741.00  828.00  906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904661 MD  ASIF Male No  37  4 4 OBC-A  12  409.00  492.00  580.00  663.00  741.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045521 TASNIM  PARVIN Female No  53  5 5 OBC-A  2  388.00  460.00  554.00  634.00  706.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553848 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  54  6 6 OBC-A  1  386.00  466.00  552.00  632.00  702.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220369 JASMIN  PARVIN Female No  67  7 7 OBC-A  8  348.00  424.00  500.00  571.00  641.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157028 TABASUM  KHATUN Female No  70  8 8 OBC-A  5  339.00  407.00  480.00  548.00  615.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129133 RAIF  SEIKH Male No  77  9 9 OBC-A  13  313.00  371.00  453.00  511.00  569.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819038 SAMINA  KHATUN Female No  84  10 10 OBC-A  10  303.00  353.00  433.00  499.00  556.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251717 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  88  11 11 OBC-A  3  300.00  350.00  422.00  490.00  550.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066313 NASRIN  SULTANA Female No  93  12 12 OBC-A  10  272.00  322.00  382.00  436.00  490.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568643 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  98  13 13 OBC-A  11  267.00  318.00  378.00  431.00  483.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748450 SAKLIN  MUSTAK Male No  99  14 14 OBC-A  2  249.00  295.00  358.00  405.00  452.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000483613 SNEHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  16  1 1 OBC-B  1  449.00  539.00  632.00  723.00  813.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378510 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  18  2 2 OBC-B  17  443.00  533.00  623.00  711.00  799.00  886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712991 TRISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  23  3 3 OBC-B  12  434.00  525.00  616.00  702.00  788.00  868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647517 TANUSHREE  GARAI Female No  35  4 4 OBC-B  10  415.00  495.00  583.00  670.00  750.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573342 SUDEVI  KARMAKAR Female No  38  5 5 OBC-B  12  409.00  485.00  575.00  662.00  742.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166670 ARIJIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  45  6 6 OBC-B  3  400.00  482.00  565.00  647.00  727.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563790 CHANDAN  MONDAL Male No  66  7 7 OBC-B  8  351.00  416.00  497.00  567.00  635.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278309 ANIKET  PRAMANIK Male No  74  8 8 OBC-B  13  321.00  378.00  449.00  517.00  585.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068217 BARSHA  GARAI Female No  78  9 9 OBC-B  14  312.00  370.00  443.00  515.00  573.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812376 BALARAM  PAL Male Yes  81  10 10 OBC-B  13  307.00  364.00  438.00  500.00  557.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002372198 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  4  1 1 SC  5  471.00  563.00  660.00  755.00  850.00  942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971061 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  5  2 2 SC  18  468.00  562.00  659.00  753.00  845.00  936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193201 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  7  3 3 SC  6  466.00  556.00  654.00  751.00  842.00  932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837488 NEHA  BAGDI Female No  10  4 4 SC  5  455.00  545.00  642.00  732.00  822.00  910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268226 RANABIR  DAS Male No  15  5 5 SC  9  452.00  542.00  634.00  724.00  814.00  904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512455 PARTHA  MAL Male No  21  6 6 SC  3  440.00  524.00  619.00  710.00  796.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644025 RIYA  KAHAR Female No  28  7 7 SC  4  425.00  507.00  598.00  686.00  768.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047335 TRIPTI  SAHA Female No  36  8 8 SC  18  410.00  490.00  578.00  664.00  744.00  820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251824 MONISHA  BAGDI Female No  42  9 9 SC  8  403.00  486.00  569.00  652.00  730.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289529 TITLI  DHIBAR Female No  44  10 10 SC  7  403.00  467.00  561.00  647.00  731.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498083 JYOTI  BAYEN Female Yes  46  11 11 SC  17  400.00  475.00  559.00  642.00  722.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058206 AJOY  DALUI Male No  50  12 12 SC  3  389.00  469.00  550.00  630.00  706.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241036 BAPI  DAS Male No  51  13 13 SC  1  388.00  472.00  556.00  640.00  713.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327609 PARAMA  BAGDI Female No  52  14 14 SC  4  388.00  472.00  556.00  636.00  710.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766866 SULEKHA  LOHAR Female No  65  15 15 SC  8  352.00  437.00  522.00  590.00  651.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774672 PRADIP  DHIBAR Male No  68  16 16 SC  3  342.00  410.00  485.00  556.00  624.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750337 BABY  DAS Female No  69  17 17 SC  6  340.00  404.00  477.00  549.00  616.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148938 RAHUL  KONAI Male No  72  18 18 SC  11  332.00  396.00  466.00  534.00  600.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293392 SARASWATI  BAGDI Female No  73  19 19 SC  4  325.00  395.00  465.00  529.00  592.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316655 KRISHNA  MARJIT Male No  83  20 20 SC  8  305.00  362.00  428.00  492.00  553.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640133 SOMEN  BHALLA Male No  89  21 21 SC  13  296.00  357.00  421.00  482.00  538.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287661 RAMKRISHNA  DAS Male No  100  22 22 SC  3  247.00  291.00  361.00  406.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000389982 SAGAR  MARDI Male No  43  1 1 ST  4  403.00  477.00  568.00  648.00  728.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213076 LORENCE  SOREN Male No  60  2 2 ST  12  363.00  435.00  515.00  589.00  661.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566686 PARBOTI  HANSDA Female No  76  3 3 ST  5  314.00  377.00  443.00  507.00  570.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


